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Fony6

2422228-23
2276722-23
2265025-23
2423559-23
2422264-23
3531642-23
2422704-23
2422270-23
2260144-23
2422702-23
2424162-23
2422662-23
2422449-23
2422447-23
2255642-23
2265030-23
2422372-23
2265032-23
2276730-23
2265037-23
2422351-23
2422668-23
2422373-23
2422370-23
2422450-23
2422397-23
2422674-23
2422652-23
2424018-23
2424183-23
2423552-23
2422286-23
2423561-23
2422362-23
2422431-23
2422396-23
2422411-23
2422413-23
2422412-23
2422374-23
2422654-23
2519908-23
2519901-23
2519911-23
2519902-23
2424157-23
2424188-23
2424175-23
2422392-23
2276738-23
2255652-23
2255098-23
2255097-23
3530054-23

.4 A a4 a0 N 00 2 m 0O 00 200 24 a4 a4 a4 A aAa a0 A AaAa a0 0 A am a0 2 a4 A a a0 2 A A g A a A aan

BiactaHb

281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
283.284
295.441
278.710
278.710
281.322
281.322
278.710
281.322
281.322
281.322
278.710
295.441
278.710
278.710
278.710
278.710
295.441
295.441
283.284
283.284
295.441
281.322
281.322
278.710
278.710
278.710
278.710
278.710
278.710
278.710
281.322
283.284
283.284
283.284
283.284
283.284
283.284
283.284
278.710
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322

Mpwnir

11:09:56
11:13:17
11:13:23
11:13:25
11:13:29
11:13:32
11:13:33
11:13:34
11:13:35
11:13:37
11:15:29
11:25:09
11:12:04
11:12:40
11:14:37
11:14:45
11:12:50
11:14:54
11:15:24
11:15:42
11:14:20
11:28:31
11:15:04
11:15:07
11:15:09
11:15:11
11:29:09
11:29:14
11:20:02
11:20:14
11:30:12
11:19:07
11:19:11
11:18:02
11:18:33
11:18:37
11:18:38
11:18:38
11:18:40
11:18:42
11:20:49
11:22:58
11:23:06
11:23:13
11:23:17
11:23:13
11:23:18
11:23:18
11:19:35
11:21:47
11:21:47
11:21:48
11:21:48
11:21:50
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

03:40:08
03:43:29
03:43:35
03:43:37
03:43:41
03:43:44
03:43:45
03:43:46
03:43:47
03:43:49
03:45:29
03:55:12
03:42:06
03:42:42
03:44:49
03:44:57
03:42:52
03:45:06
03:45:36
03:45:54
03:44:22
03:58:34
03:45:06
03:45:09
03:45:11
03:45:13
03:59:12
03:59:17
03:50:02
03:50:14
04:00:15
03:49:19
03:49:23
03:48:04
03:48:35
03:48:39
03:48:40
03:48:40
03:48:42
03:48:44
03:51:01
03:52:51
03:52:59
03:53:06
03:53:10
03:53:13
03:53:18
03:53:18
03:49:37
03:51:59
03:51:59
03:52:00
03:52:00
03:52:02

Kny6 Opeca

ban
127796  0.00
125880  0.00
125824  0.00
125805  0.00
1257.68  0.00
125740 0.00
1257.30  0.00
1257.21  0.00
125712 0.00
125693  0.00
125634 0.00
125613 0.00
125489  0.00
125151 0.00
125134 0.0
1250.60  0.00
1250.57  0.00
124976 0.00
124699  0.00
124534 0.0
124221 0.00
123840  0.00
123816  0.00
1237.89  0.00
1237.70  0.00
123752 0.00
123512 0.0
123469  0.00
123149 0.00
123042 0.0
122972 0.00
122678 0.00
122643 0.00
122206  0.00
121929 0.00
121894  0.00
121885  0.00
121885  0.00
121867 0.0
121849  0.00
1217.75 000
121659 0.00
121590 0.00
121529 0.0
121494 0.00
121468  0.00
121425 0.00
121425  0.00
121381 0.00
1212.68  0.00
121268 0.0
121259 0.00
121259 0.00
121242 0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
17.413 0.000
27.363 0.000
29.851 0.000
32.338 0.000
34.826 0.000
37.313 0.000
39.801 0.000
42.289 0.000
44.776 0.000
47.264 0.000
49.751 0.000
52.239 0.000
54.726 0.000
57.214 0.000
59.701 0.000
62.189 0.000
64.677 0.000
67.164 0.000
82.090 0.000
84.577 0.000
92.040 0.000
94.527 0.000
97.015 0.000
99.502 0.000
101.990 0.000
104.478 0.000
109.453 0.000
111.940 0.000
114.428 0.000
116.915 0.000
119.403 0.000
121.891 0.000
124.378  0.000
126.866  0.000
129.353 0.000
131.841 0.000
134.328 0.000
136.816  0.000
139.303 0.000
141.791 0.000
144.279  0.000
146.766  0.000
149.254  0.000
154.229  0.000
159.204  0.000
161.692 0.000
164.179  0.000
166.667  0.000
169.154  0.000
171.642 0.000
174.129  0.000
176.617  0.000
179.104  0.000
181.592 0.000
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Fony6oBop

®epmnnsak LI
PeamnHsk LI
PeaunHsk LI
®eguHsk LI
NapiH A,
Depmnnsk LI
OeamnHsk LI
Napin A,
OepnHsk LI
PeaunHsk LI
Bakapuyk M.I.
My3unyerko 1.0.

LLlerenbcokmin O.1.
LLerenbcoknia O.1.

GeanHsk LI
deguHsk LI

LLerenscoknin O.1.

®epnHsak 1.1
PeamnHsk LI
®epmnnsak LI

LLerenbcoknia O.l.

My3unyeHko O.l.

LLlerenbcokuii 1.0O.

LLerenbcoknia LI
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
LLerenbcoknia |1
My3unyenko O.l.
Mysunyenko 1.0.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Mys3unyerko 1.0.
Napin A,
PepmnHsk LI

Llerenbcokuii O.I.

LLerenbcoknia O.1.

Uerenbcokni |1
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
Lerenbcoknia |1

LLlerenbcbkuit 1.O.
LLerenbcokni 1.O.

PeamnHsk LI
Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk A.M.
Bakapuyk A.M.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
PeamnHsk LI
®epmnHsak 1.1
PeanHsk LI
PeamnHsk LI
®epmnHsk LI

Kny6

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca



55
56
57
58

2277087-23
2424005-23
2260136-23
2424004-23
2277088-23
2260140-23
2422258-23
2255647-23
2424174-23
2265050-23
2260118-23
2424160-23
2422656-23
2422669-23
2422665-23
3530053-23
2422254-23
2424163-23
2422341-23
2424179-23
2519909-23
2424165-23
2422664-23
2424172-23
2422679-23
2423551-23
2422224-23
2422673-23
2277075-23
2422266-23
2424037-23
2424038-23
2422682-23
2422332-23
3530052-23
2283588-23
2422263-23
2422347-23
2422442-23
2422949-23
2422356-23
2422409-23
2422367-23
2422939-23
2422375-23
2422339-23
2422361-23
2422395-23
2422276-23
2424167-23
2424034-23
2422407-23
2422931-23
2422432-23
2422444-23
2422391-23
2422408-23
2424001-23
2422364-23
2422342-23
2422661-23
2422946-23

2422352-23
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281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
283.284
281.322
281.322
283.284
295.441
295.441
295.441
281.322
281.322
283.284
281.322
283.284
283.284
295.441
295.441
283.284
295.441
295.441
281.322
295.441
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
295.441
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
278.710
278.710
278.710
278.710
278.710
278.710
278.710
281.322
278.710
278.710
281.322
283.284
281.322
278.710
278.710
278.710
278.710
278.710
278.710
281.322
278.710
281.322
295.441
278.710

278.710

11:21:50
11:21:51
11:21:52
11:21:54
11:21:57
11:21:57
11:22:00
11:22:01
11:23:58
11:22:12
11:22:15
11:24:49
11:35:22
11:35:29
11:35:35
11:24:53
11:24:54
11:26:47
11:24:58
11:27:06
11:28:08
11:38:11
11:38:20
11:28:11
11:38:27
11:38:32
11:26:36
11:38:41
11:26:39
11:26:43
11:26:44
11:26:46
11:38:50
11:26:48
11:26:49
11:26:58
11:27:00
11:27:00
11:25:04
11:25:08
11:25:09
11:25:13
11:25:30
11:25:31
11:25:34
11:27:44
11:25:43
11:25:52
11:28:30
11:30:53
11:29:11
11:28:19
11:28:22
11:28:28
11:28:34
11:28:39
11:28:40
11:30:47
11:28:53
11:31:16
11:44:23
11:30:12

11:30:26

03:52:02
03:52:03
03:52:04
03:52:06
03:52:09
03:52:09
03:52:12
03:52:13
03:53:58
03:52:24
03:52:27
03:54:49
04:05:25
04:05:32
04:05:38
03:55:05
03:55:06
03:56:47
03:55:10
03:57:06
03:58:01
04:08:14
04:08:23
03:58:11
04:08:30
04:08:35
03:56:48
04:08:44
03:56:51
03:56:55
03:56:56
03:56:58
04:08:53
03:57:00
03:57:01
03:57:10
03:57:12
03:57:12
03:55:06
03:55:10
03:55:11
03:55:15
03:55:32
03:55:33
03:55:36
03:57:56
03:55:45
03:55:54
03:58:42
04:00:53
03:59:23
03:58:21
03:58:24
03:58:30
03:58:36
03:58:41
03:58:42
04:00:59
03:58:55
04:01:28
04:14:26
04:00:14

04:00:28

1212.42
1212.33
1212.24
1212.07
1211.81
1211.81
1211.55
1211.46
1210.79
1210.51
1210.25
1206.41
1203.84
1203.26
1202.77
1196.69
1196.60
1196.39
1196.26
1194.79
1190.19
1190.18
1189.46
1189.35
1188.90
1188.50
1188.01
1187.78
1187.76
1187.43
1187.34
1187.18
1187.07
1187.01
1186.93
1186.18
1186.01
1186.01
1185.50
1185.16
1185.08
1184.74
1183.32
1183.23
1182.98
1182.35
1182.23
1181.48
1178.56
1176.02
1175.19
1169.33
1169.09
1168.60
1168.11
1167.70
1167.62
1167.39
1166.56
1165.05
1161.17
1160.17

1159.04

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

184.080
186.567
189.055
191.542
194.030
196.517
199.005
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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DepmnHsak 1.1
PeanHsk LI
PeamnHsk LI
Kopotuy O.T.
PeamnHsk LI
DepmnHsak 1.1
Kopotuny O.T.
GeanHsk LI
Bakapuyk M.I.
PeamnHsk LI
DepmnHsak 1.1
Bakapuyk M.I.
My3zuuerko [.O.
My3unyerko O.l.
Mys3unyeHko 1.0.
DepmnHsk LI
JNapiH I"A.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
PeamnHsk LI
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk I.B.

Mysunyerko C.M.

My3uuenko O.l.
Bakapuyk M.I.

My3snuerko C.M.

My3unyerko 1.0.
PeamnHsk LI

Mysunyerko C.M.

PeamnHsk LI
Napin A,
PeamnHsk LI
®epmnnsak 1.1
My3unyenko O.l.
PeaunHsk LI
®epmnHsak 1.1
PeamnHsk LI
Kopotuy O.T.
PepnHsk LI
LLlerenbcbkmin 1.1,

LLerenbcoknia O.1.

Lerenbcoknia LI

LLlerenbcokmin O.1.
LLerenbcoknia O.l.

Llerenscokmia 1.1,

LLerenbcokni |.O.

PeamnHsk LI

LLlerenbcokuii O.l.

LLerenbcoknia LI
Napin A,
Bakapuyk M.IT.
GeanHsk LI

LLerenbcokni 1.O.

LLlerenbcokuia 1.1

LLlerenbcokuii 1.0O.

Lerenbcoknia LI

Llerenscokmin O.1.
LLerenbcokni 1.0O.

PeamnHsk LI
Lerenbcoknia LI
PeamnHsk LI
Mysunyenko O.1.

LLerenbcokni 1.O.

LLerenbcokni 1.O.

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca



2422404-23
2422379-23
2422928-23
2422331-23
2519905-23
3530016-23
2422711-23
2424039-23
2422255-23
2260133-23
485925-23

2422223-23
2422393-23
2424190-23
2422376-23
2422389-23
2519903-23
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278.710
278.710
278.710
281.322
283.284
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
281.322
278.710
283.284
278.710
278.710
283.284

11:31:44
11:31:47
11:31:57
11:34:15
11:36:17
11:34:26
11:34:32
11:34:33
11:34:37
11:34:39
11:36:52
11:40:20
11:42:24
11:49:23
11:50:38
11:50:51
12:19:19

04:01:46
04:01:49
04:01:59
04:04:27
04:06:10
04:04:38
04:04:44
04:04:45
04:04:49
04:04:51
04:07:04
04:10:32
04:12:26
04:19:23
04:20:40
04:20:53
04:49:12

1152.81
1152.57
1151.78
1150.83
1150.78
1149.97
1149.50
1149.42
1149.11
1148.95
1138.65
1122.89
1104.10
1092.14
1069.22
1068.33
979.54

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Llerenbcokmin O.1. Opeca
LLerenbcokni |.O. Opeca
LLlerenbcokuii O.I. Opeca
DepnHsak LI Opeca
Bakapuyk A.M. Opeca
DepmnHsak 1.1 Opeca
PepmnHsk LI Opeca
PeamnHsk LI Ogpeca
Kopotuy O.T. Opeca
PeamnHsk LI Ogpeca
DepnHsak 1.1 Opeca
PeamnHsk LI Opeca
LLlerenscokuin 1.O. Opeca
Bakapuyk M.IT. Opeca
lerenbcokuii O.I. Opeca
LWerenbcokuia LI Opeca
Bakapuyk A.M. Opeca

16.08.2024 17:56:00



